

**SC NO – 04(02)2022**  
**Reg No –12 of 2022**  
**CNR-WBBK050000662022**

**Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur**

**Order No 13 Dtd. 16-08-2024**

Today is fixed for death report from OC, Indus PS in respect of accused Mir Alo@Allahuddin and appearance of rest 04 accused persons.

Four accused persons are absent by petition

Death report OC Indus PS in respect of accused Mir Alo@Allahuddin is not received. Hence the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 04-10-2024 for death report from OC, Indus PS in respect of accused Mir Alo@Allahuddin and appearance of rest 04 accused persons.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura